	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol.mg/ Page 15725
33086		Filed for record at request of:
	ANITA B. HELLSTEIN	on this 12th day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u>
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	at <u>11:10</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
	ANITA B. HELLSTEIN	Free Lym Biohn County Clerk
STREET	20955 Mamora Drive	By Dauline Mulin ald te Deputy.
CITY STATE ZIP	Woodland Hills, CA 91364	Fee, \$28.00
Zip L	L.	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
	OR COMPOTED ON FUL ENCUMBRANCES REM Signature of Declarant or Age	his or her revocable living trust, R & T 11911.
THIS FORM FURNISHED BY STEWART TITLE		
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged ANITA B. HELLSTEIN		
0		does hereby
= 8	EMISE, RELEASE AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM to JA ANITA B. HELLSTEIN REVOCABLE TRU	NE LOUISE-DEAN, Trustee of the JST
ົ tt	ne real property in the tate of described as:	County of Klamath
	of Klamath Falls Highway 66 Unit, Plat unty of Klamath and	
	- 1001	Frite Q. Helletin
	Dated: August 5, 1991	ANITA B. HELLSTEIN
7	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS Angeles }SS. On August 5, 1991 before me, the un signed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, persor appeared ANITA B. HELLSTEIN	ıder-
APN		
	to be the personwhose name is subscribed to the w instrument and acknowledged that sheexecuted the s	ithin
	(Seal)	OFFICIAL SEAL BRYCE H NEFF NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES COUNTY
	BRYCE J. NEFF Name (Typed or Printed) Notary Public in and for said County and State	My comm. expires AUG 24, 1992
	MAIL TAX STATI MENTS TO:	Address Zip
ST-117 STEWART TITLE		

.y₂₄0